
NODXA ROSTER 2015

CALL         NAME STREET CITY STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL

AA8IN Stan Zupan 5341 Strail Road Perrysburg OH 43551-9507 419-450-6552 aa8in@arrl.net

AF8C Glenn Williams 513 Kenilworth Rd. Bay Village OH 44140-2476 440-835-4897 af8c@arrl.net

K3USC Brian Hemmis 21255 Seabury Ave Fairview Park OH 44126-2754 216-848-0211 K3USC@arrl.net

K8AJS John Bastin 2244 Eddy Road Wooster OH 44691-2158 jbastin@sssnet.com

K8AV Carl Beduhn 431 Justo Lane Seven Hills OH 44131-3810 216-328-0709 cfwb@cox.net

K8BCK Karl Gruber 18409 Orchard Hill Drive Walton Hills OH 44146-5254 440-232-4613 k8bck@en.com

K8DJC Nelson Wittstock 3444 Cook Rd. Medina OH 44256-9233 330-725-0751 witstock@mail.ohio.net

K8DZO Ronald J Karlosky 1168 N. Jefferson #24 Medina OH 44256 330-723-2076 rkarlosky@msn.com

K8FF Wayne Smith 19121 Cascade Ct. Aurora OH 44202-8603 440-543-7324 k8ff@aol.com

K8KR George Pindroh 3217 Joslyn Rd. Cleveland OH 44111-1562 216-941-5304 pindroh@en.com

K8LBT Dennis Stuber 3343 Akins Road North Royalton OH 44133-5311 440-237-7793 wb8lbt@arrl.net

K8ME Dwaine Modock 8113 Thornhurst Drive North Royalton OH 44133-2055 440-582-3462 k8me@peoplepc.com

K8MFO Don Karvonen 6905 South Carr Road Apple Creek OH 44606-9365 k8mfo@aol.com

K8MR Jim Stahl 30499 Jackson Rd. Chagrin Falls OH 44022-1730 216-831-6954

K8QXB Steve Dando 4572 Mark Trail Akron OH 44321-1462 330-666-7222 k8qxb@arrl.net

K8RH Robert Haynes 12118 Glen Valley Road Brecksville OH 44141-2121 440-526-4452 k8rh@highstream.net

K8VJG Ronald Borkey 10699 Ridge Rd. North Royalton OH 44133-2915 440-237-6718 k8vjg@arrl.net

K8YSE John Papay 4910 Royalton Rd. North Royalton OH 44133-4049 440-237-3377 john@papays.com

K8ZH Rick Chilcote 7770 Buffham Rd, Lodi OH 44254-9705 330-948-2594 k8zh@arrl.net

KB8NW Tedd Mirgliotta 16806 West 130th St. Strongsville OH 44136-4660 440-237-2816 kb8nw@barf80.nshore.org

KC8VTF Jim Erclauz 1617 Berwick Dr Brunswick OH 44212-3625 330-273-2259 jerclauz@yahoo.com

KD8AJK Jeff VanScoyc 2721 Timberland Dr Norwalk OH 44857-9041 440-396-2488 KD8AJK@arrl.net

KE8G Jim Blanca 11209 Sharon Dr Parma OH 44130-1437 440-842-9346 ke8g@cox.net

KK8ZZ Bob Hinkle 37120 Deer Run Solon OH 44139-2504 440-498-0799 bob@10squirrels.com

KL8DX Phillip Sauvey P. O. Box 108 Denali National Park AK 99755-0108 907-978-4537 akdxer@yahoo.com

KN8AI Bob Turek 25877 Sprague Road Columbia Station OH 44028-9693 440-235-9516 rlturek@sbcglobal.net

KZ8Y Dave Espasandin 11748 Robson Rd Grafton OH 44044-9161 440-458-8201 AKZ8YDAVE@oh.rr.com

N8CX Al Moriarty 2140 McKinley Ave. Lakewood OH 44107-5452 216-221-3682 n8cx@mindspring.com

N8DJX Bruce Bacik 35200 Fairmount Blvd. Hunting Valley OH 44022-6614 440-461-2224 n8djx@yahoo.com

N8DMM Mary Michaelis 12224 East River Road Columbia Station OH 44028-9578 440-236-5426 n8dmm@arrl.net

N8GLS Bradford Williams 7827 Barnaby Lane Mentor OH 44060-8405 440-255-3611 n8gls@arrl.net

N8HHE Rob Szule 6032 Porter Road North Olmsted OH 44070-4930 440-734-5963 n8hherobi@gmail.com
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N8LRS Linda Sinko 6511 Elmarge Drive Independence OH 44131-4919

N8MOX Adam Grossmyer 14570 Pease Rd Maple Heights OH 44137-1052 216-662-5131 n8mox.oh@gmail.com

N8PW William Hannon 319 - 21st Street NW Canton Oh 44709-3911 330-454-7793 n8pw@neo.rr.comORdkaiserc@n

N8QXC Joe Mizik POB 360152 Strongsville OH 44136-0003 216-246-3977

N8TR Pete Michaelis 12224 East River Road Columbia Station OH 44028-9578 440-236-5426 n8tr@roadrunner.com

N9RC Ronald Schuster 7034 Driftwood Lane Cincinnati OH 45241-1040 hamguy2@fuse.net

NA8A Dale Breno 10813 Clearbrook Circle Strongsville OH 44136 440-238-1255

NI8Z Gary Dewey 7009 Ivandale Rd. Independence OH 44131-5328 216-642-8705 gdewey@en.com

W8AJ Allan Jaffe 2623 Courtland Oval Shaker Heights OH 44118-4761 216-321-5530 w8aj@aol.com

W8AV Elmer Steingass 1690 North Honeytown Rd. Wooster OH 44691-9511 w8av@aol.com

W8BG Bill Tarczy 16517 Morning Star Strongsville OH 44136-7647 440-238-9073 tarczan@sbcglobal.net

W8CAR Dan Kovatch 406 Bardwell Road Castalia OH 44824-9330 419-684-7021 w8car@buckeye-express.com

W8GC Bob Check 7395 Brecksville Road Independence OH 44131-6446 bob@netmakers.com

W8JH Joe Hoffman 9336 East Bayshore Road Marblehead OH 43440-2414 419-960-4560 w8jh@arrl.net

W8KEN Ken Kontor 9170 Cedar Road Chesterland OH 44026-3525 440-729-9388 w8ken@yahoo.com

W8LIG Larry Bryan 5150 Hummingbird Street Elida OH 45807-1439 419-604-1308 larry@w8lig.com

W8MET Metro Sinko 6511 Elmarge Drive Independence OH 44131-4919 metro351@sbcglobal.net

W8TAH Tim Holmes 2741 Lester Road Medina OH 44256-9478 TAHolmes160@gmail.com

W8XD Nicholas Wislocki 3275 Perl Ct. North Royalton OH 44133-2238 440-237-8089 w8xd@sbcglobal.net

W8ZET Janeen Hire 366 St Andrews Ct. Mansfield OH 44903-9237 419-529-3332 janeenhire@hotmail.com

WB8K Denny Jakubisin 8768 Royal Haven Dr. North Royalton OH 44133-1657 440-237-3248 wb8k@att.net

WD8IOU Dave Autry 18181 Saratoga Trail Strongsville OH 44136-7235 440-238-0417 wd8iou@roadrunner.com
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